
Honest Tea Half Tea & Half Lemonade-KO 16.9 fluid ounce
(US) Non-Refillable Plastic other

Honest Tea Half Tea & Half Lemonade-KO 16.9 fluid ounce (US) Non-Refillable Plastic
other Bottle Honest Tea 1-Loose 12 Units/Case Shrink Wrap Cardboard Tray

Product Last Saved Date:04 April 2017

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size:

Number of Servings per Package:

Amount Per Serving

Calories: Calories from Fat:

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Protein

% Daily Value*

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.Your daily
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat

Sat. Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Less than

Less than

Less than

Less than

Calories per gram

Fat Carbohydrate Protei

Honest Tea seeks to create and promote great-tasting, organic beverages and extend economic
opportunities to communities in need. Founded in 1998 in Bethesda, MD, Honest Tea is the nation's
top-selling organic bottled tea company, specializing in beverages that are Just a Tad Sweet®.
Honest Tea’s product lines include: ready-to-drink bottled teas, Honest® Kids organic thirst
quenchers, Honest® Freshly Brewed iced tea, and Honest® Fizz zero calorie sodas. All drinks are
USDA Organic, and all tea leaf varieties and cane sugar are Fair Trade Certified™.

16.9 OZA

100

25 g

0%

  g  %

  g

  mg  %

35 mg 1%

0 g

  g  %

25 g

0 g

 %  %

 %  %

Tea – Ready to Drink

GPC Description

Honest-KO

Brand Brand Owner

The Coca-Cola Company

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

14.5 LBR 13.55 LBR USA Yes

Shipping Information

Length Width Height TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

11.18 INH 8.75 INH 7.98 INH 18x6 365 Days 52 FAH / 86 FAH

65g 80g

20g

300mg

2,400mg

300g

25g

25g

300mg

2,400mg

375g

30g

9 4 4

Store product in a cool, dry place off of the floor.  Protect from freezing.

1

N/A

 Product Specifications:

1 - 16.9 oz Bottle

 Handling Suggestions:

 More Information:

 Serving Suggestions:

 Benefits:

 Prep & Cooking Suggestions:

8%

Per Srv Per Srv

0.451762 FTQ

Volume

12 X 16.9 OZA

Pack
Man Prod

Code
Dist Prod

Code

00657622531568

Pack DescriptionGTIN

258597 014086

 Ingredients:

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested'
50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info Provided'):

Soy - NI

Milk - NI

Wheat - NI

Peanuts - NI

TreeNuts - NI

Fish - NI

Eggs - NI

Crustacean - NI

Page 1 of 1

 Brought to you by UniPro Foodservice Inc. 05 April 2017Printed on : Powered by FSE Inc. - http://www.fsenet.com


