

Honest Tea Half Tea & Half Lemonade-KO 16.9 fluid ounce (US) Non-Refillable Plastic other

Honest Tea Half Tea & Half Lemonade-KO 16.9 fluid ounce (US) Non-Refillable Plastic other Bottle Honest Tea 1-Loose 12 Units/Case Shrink Wrap Cardboard Tray



Product Last Saved Date:04 April 2017

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 16.9 OZA

Number of Servings per Package: 1

Calories: 10	00	Ca	lories from Fat:				
			%	Daily Value*			
Total Fat	0 g			0%			
Saturated	d Fat	g		%			
Trans Fa	t g						
Cholesterol	mg	l		%			
Sodium 3	5 mg			1%			
Total Carbo	hydrate	e 25 g		8%			
Dietary F	iber	g		%			
Sugars 2	25 a						
Protein 0 g							
	Per S	rv		Per Srv			
Vitamin A	%		Vitami				
Calcium	%		Iron	%			
			0.000	io diot Vour daily			
			n a 2,000 calor ending on your				
		or lower depe	ending on your	calorie			
values may be	higher	or lower depe Calories	ending on your 2,000	calorie 2,500			
Total Fat	higher	or lower depe Calories Less than	ending on your 2,000 65g	calorie 2,500 80g			
Total Fat Sat. Fat	higher	or lower depe Calories Less than Less than	ending on your 2,000 65g 20g	calorie 2,500 80g 25g			
Total Fat Sat. Fat	t	or lower depe Calories Less than Less than Less than	ending on your 2,000 65g 20g 300mg	calorie 2,500 80g 25g 300mg			
Total Fat Total Fat Sat. Fat Cholesterol Sodium	t bhydrate	or lower depe Calories Less than Less than Less than	ending on your 2,000 65g 20g 300mg 2,400mg	calorie 2,500 80g 25g 300mg 2,400mg			
Total Fat Sat. Fa Cholesterol Sodium Total Carbo	t bhydrate / Fiber	or lower depe Calories Less than Less than Less than	ending on your 2,000 65g 20g 300mg 2,400mg 300g	calorie 2,500 80g 25g 300mg 2,400mg 375g			

Product S	pecifica	tions:							
Man Pro Code	d I	Dist Prod Code		GTIN		Pack		Pac	ck Description
258597		014086		00657622531568		12 X 16.9 OZA			
Brand				Brand Owner			GPC Description		
Honest-KO			Th	The Coca-Cola Company			Tea – Ready to Drink		
Gross Weight Net V			Veight Country of Orig			gin	jin Kosher		Child Nutrition
14.5 LE	14.5 LBR 13.55 LBR		55 LBR	R USA			Yes		
Shipping Information									
Length	Widt	h H	eight	Volume	TIxHI	S	Shelf Life	Stora	ge Temp From/To
11.18 INH	8.75 IN	IH 7.9	98 INH	0.451762 FTQ	18x6		365 Days	Ę	52 FAH / 86 FAH

Ingredients:

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info Provided'):

Eggs - NI	Milk - NI	Peanuts - NI
Soy - NI	Wheat - NI	TreeNuts - NI
Fish - NI	Crustacean - NI	

Handling Suggestions:

Store product in a cool, dry place off of the floor. Protect from freezing.

Benefits:

Honest Tea seeks to create and promote great-tasting, organic beverages and extend economic opportunities to communities in need. Founded in 1998 in Bethesda, MD, Honest Tea is the nation's top-selling organic bottled tea company, specializing in beverages that are Just a Tad Sweet®. Honest Tea's product lines include: ready-to-drink bottled teas, Honest® Kids organic thirst quenchers, Honest® Freshly Brewed iced tea, and Honest® Fizz zero calorie sodas. All drinks are USDA Organic, and all tea leaf varieties and cane sugar are Fair Trade Certified™.

Serving Suggestions:

1 - 16.9 oz Bottle

Prep & Cooking Suggestions:

N/A

More Information:

Brought to you by UniPro Foodservice Inc.